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Chamber of Commerce Registration number 47408651

Income and expenses for the year ending 31 December 2022

Business expenses
Funded by GRAPPA

Expenditure related to HIPPOCRATES activities
Funded by HIPPOCRATES Grant monies

Net Income

Statement of cash flow for the year 2022

HIPPOCRATES grant monies received

HIPPOCRATES grant monies disbursed

Business expenses

Donation from GRAPPA

Balance at 31 December 2022

Balance Sheet

Assets
Bank

Liabilities

Commitments relating to the HIPPOCRATES study

2021
744.67 766.53
-744.67 -766.53
9441.52 0
-9441.52 0
0 0
Euros
103492.30
-9441.52
744.67
-744.67
94050.78
as at 31 Dec as at 31 Dec
2022 2021
Euros Euros
94050.78 0
94050.78 0




