

GRAPPA EU Financial Statements for the year ending 31 December 2022

<u>RSIN number 859999920</u>

Chamber of Commerce Registration number 47408651

Income and expenses for the year ending 31 December 2022		2021
Business expenses	744.67	766.53
Funded by GRAPPA	-744.67	-766.53
Expenditure related to HIPPOCRATES activities	9441.52	0
Funded by HIPPOCRATES Grant monies	-9441.52	0
Net Income	0	0
	0	0

Statement of cash flow for the year 2022

	Euros	
HIPPOCRATES grant monies received	103492.30	
HIPPOCRATES grant monies disbursed	-9441.52	
Business expenses	744.67	
Donation from GRAPPA	-744.67	
Balance at 31 December 2022	94050.78	

Balance Sheet	as at 31 Dec 2022	as at 31 Dec 2021
	Euros	Euros
<u>Assets</u> Bank	94050.78	0
<u>Liabilities</u>		
Commitments relating to the HIPPOCRATES study	94050.78	0